Office of the Sheriff Washburn County

421 Highway 63 Administration 715-468-4700 Dispatch/Jail 715-468-4720

P.0.Box 429 FAX 715-468-4715 FAX 715-468-4729

Shell Lake, W1 54871

Terry Dryden Mike Richter

Sheriff Chief Deputy

Weekly Bookings With Photo Printed on March 12, 2018

Date Last, First Name Photo Age Sex City State Hold Reason Agency

03/10/18 COON, BRITTNEY 22 Female WEBSTER Wi 968.09 - Failureto BTSO
Appear

03/10/18 HENNING, RALPH 44  Male SPOONER Wi 346.63(1)(a) - SPD

Operating While
under Influence
(3rd)

961.41(3g)(e) -
Possession of THC

03/10/18 RESTAD, PAUL 55 Male SHELL LAKE Wi 343.05(3)(a) - SLPD
o Operate W/O Valid

= ' License (2nd)

946.49(1)(a) - Bail

03/10/18 PETERSON, JACOB 27  Male SHELL LAKE Wi 785.02 - WBSO

CONTEMPT

03/04/18 WYATT, MATTHEW JR 29  Male CABLE Wi 946.41(1) - WBSO
Resisting or
Obstructing an

Officer - 2 counts

03/05/18 RASMUSSEN, WESLEY 59 Male BIRCHWOOD WI 947.01 - Disorderly BWPD
Conduct

940.19(1) - Battery
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Date

03/05/18

03/06/18

03/08/18

03/08/18

03/08/18

03/08/18

03/09/18

03/09/18

Last, First Name

WOLF, MYKEL

MELENDEZ, MICHAEL JR

PANKRATZ, JULIE

WALLACE, JOSHUA

HIGGINS, MARK JR

LYNCH, JOHN

DANIELS, AARON

DAVIES, COLE

Age

25

21

35

28

27

34

31

28

Sex

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

City

BIRCHWOOD

SPOONER

HAYWARD

SPOONER

RICE LAKE

SOLON

TREGO

SPOONER

State

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Hold Reason Agency

947.01 - Disorderly BWPD
Conduct

968.075 - Domestic

Abuse

943.01(1) - Criminal
Damage to Property

973.10 - Probation WBSO
Hold

968.09 - Failure to
Appear

973.10 - Probation Other Co.
Hold

968.09 - Failure to WBSO
Appear

785.02 - WBSO
CONTEMPT
346.63(1)(a) - WBSO

Operating While
under Influence
(1st)

973.10 - Probation SPD
Hold
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Date Last, First Name Photo Age Sex City State Hold Reason Agency

18  Male MINONG wi 346.63(1)(am)-  WBSO
Operate with
Controlled
Substance (1st)
961.41(3g)(e) -
Possession of THC

03/09/18 SEMANKO, DYLAN

Total Records: 15
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