421 Highway 63 Administration 715-468-4700 Dispatch/Jail 715-468-4720 P.O. Box 429 FAX 715-468-4715 FAX 715-468-4729 Shell Lake, WI 54871

Terry Dryden Sheriff Weekly Bookings With Photo

Mike Richter Chief Deputy Printed on March 12, 2018

Date	Last, First Name	Photo	Age	Sex	City	State	Hold Reason	Agency
03/10/18	COON, BRITTNEY	A	22	Female	WEBSTER	WI	968.09 - Failure to Appear	BTSO
03/10/18	HENNING, RALPH		44	Male	SPOONER	WI	346.63(1)(a) - Operating While under Influence (3rd) 961.41(3g)(e) - Possession of THC	SPD
03/10/18	RESTAD, PAUL		55	Male	SHELL LAKE	WI	343.05(3)(a) - Operate W/O Valid License (2nd) 946.49(1)(a) - Bail	SLPD
03/10/18	PETERSON, JACOB		27	Male	SHELL LAKE	WI	785.02 - CONTEMPT	WBSO
03/04/18	WYATT, MATTHEW JR		29	Male	CABLE	WI	946.41(1) - Resisting or Obstructing an Officer - 2 counts	WBSO
03/05/18	RASMUSSEN, WESLEY		59	Male	BIRCHWOOD	WI	947.01 - Disorderly Conduct 940.19(1) - Battery	

Date	Last, First Name	Photo	Age	Sex	City	State	Hold Reason	Agency
03/05/18	WOLF, MYKEL		25	Male	BIRCHWOOD	WI	947.01 - Disorderly Conduct 968.075 - Domestic Abuse 943.01(1) - Crimina Damage to Propert	c al
03/06/18	MELENDEZ, MICHAEL JR		21	Male	SPOONER	WI	973.10 - Probation Hold	WBSO
03/08/18	PANKRATZ, JULIE		35	Female	HAYWARD	WI	968.09 - Failure to Appear	
03/08/18	WALLACE, JOSHUA		28	Male	SPOONER	WI	973.10 - Probation Hold	Other Co.
03/08/18	HIGGINS, MARK JR		27	Male	RICE LAKE	WI	968.09 - Failure to Appear	WBSO
03/08/18	LYNCH, JOHN		34	Male	SOLON	WI	785.02 - CONTEMPT	WBSO
03/09/18	DANIELS, AARON	WE RICA,	31	Male	TREGO	WI	346.63(1)(a) - Operating While under Influence (1st)	WBSO
03/09/18	DAVIES, COLE		28	Male	SPOONER	WI	973.10 - Probation Hold	SPD

Date Last, First Name Photo Age Sex City State **Hold Reason** Agency 03/09/18 SEMANKO, DYLAN WI WBSO 18 Male MINONG 346.63(1)(am) -Operate with Controlled Substance (1st) 961.41(3g)(e) -Possession of THC

Total Records: 15